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Standard
Sept. 30 - Oct. 23, 2016

Department - 28  YOUTH COOKING CONTEST
Class - 28  

Lot - 1  FUDGE, ANY KIND
Thru Lot - 19  ANY OTHER CANDY

Place  /  Rank Name City/State Club/Farm Name

Department 28 - YOUTH COOKING CONTEST
Class 28 - 

Lot 1 - FUDGE, ANY KIND
YOUTH COOKING, CANDY - JRS
1st GABRIELLE  ESTABROOKS Rowlett, TX

2nd KATIE  SLATEN Alvord, TX
3rd MAYA  HENDERSON Melissa, TX

HM ADELLE  GRACE Red Oak, TX

HM CAMERON  JOHNSON Dallas, TX

Lot 2 - DIVINITY
YOUTH COOKING CANDY, JRS
1st CAMERON  JOHNSON Dallas, TX

2nd ALYSSA  CIGAINERO Sachse, TX

3rd MADISON  LEHEW Lewisville, TX

Lot 3 - MINTS
YOUTH COOKING - CANDY- JRS
1st MATTHEW  LUCCI Venus, TX

2nd EVERETT  RITCHIE Wylie, TX

Lot 4 - HND DIPPED CHOCOLATES JRS
YOUTH COOKING - CANDY, JRS
1st KATIE  SLATEN Alvord, TX

2nd AURELIA  HOLIFIELD Wylie, TX

3rd JESSICA  STEPHENS Grand Prairie, TX
HM ADELLE  GRACE Red Oak, TX

Lot 5 - BARK(PEPPERMINT,NUT, ETC)
YOUTH COOKING - CANDY-JRS
1st MATTHEW  LUCCI Venus, TX

2nd LAWSON  SANDERS Fort Worth, TX



3rd ADELLE  GRACE Red Oak, TX

Lot 6 - CHOCOLATE- CAKE BAKING
YOUTH COOKING-CAKE BAKING - JRS
1st KATIE  SLATEN Alvord, TX

2nd BAILEY  REID-SANDS WHITEHOUSE, TX

3rd CAMERON  JOHNSON Dallas, TX

HM REBEKAH  LUCCI Venus, TX

Lot 7 - WHITE/YELLOW CAKE BAKING
YOUTH COOKING - CAKE BAKING - JRS
1st LAWSON  SANDERS Fort Worth, TX

2nd JESSICA  STEPHENS Grand Prairie, TX

(cont.)
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Department - 28  YOUTH COOKING CONTEST
Class - 28  

Lot - 1  FUDGE, ANY KIND
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Place  /  Rank Name City/State Club/Farm Name
Lot 7 - WHITE/YELLOW CAKE BAKING - (cont.)

3rd CAMPBELL  GROVE Mansfield, TX

Lot 8 - POUND - CAKE BAKING
YOUTH COOKING, CAKE BAKING- JRS
1st ALYSSA  CIGAINERO Sachse, TX

2nd CAMPBELL  GROVE Mansfield, TX

3rd KATIE  SLATEN Alvord, TX

Lot 9 - SPICE - CAKE BAKING
YOUTH COOKING - CAKE BAKING-JRS
1st REBEKAH  LUCCI Venus, TX

2nd GABRIELLE  ESTABROOKS Rowlett, TX

3rd JESSICA  STEPHENS Grand Prairie, TX



Lot 10 - CUP CAKES - CAKE BAKING
YOUTH COOKING - CAKE BAKING, JRS
1st ALYSSA  CIGAINERO Sachse, TX

2nd MAYA  HENDERSON Melissa, TX

3rd SARAH  DENTON Midlothian, TX

Lot 11 - DROP - COOKIES, JRS
YOUTH COOKING -COOKIES, JRS
1st ALYSSA  CIGAINERO Sachse, TX

2nd CAMPBELL  GROVE Mansfield, TX
3rd MADISON  LEHEW Lewisville, TX

Lot 12 - BARS, COOKIES, JRS
YOUTH COOKING, COOKIES,JRS
1st LAWSON  SANDERS Fort Worth, TX
2nd KATIE  SLATEN Alvord, TX

3rd ADELLE  GRACE Red Oak, TX

Lot 13 - DROP - COOKIES, CHILDREN
YOUTH COOKING,COOKIES, CHILDREN
1st IAN  BHATIA Dallas, TX

2nd ALLYSON  GARMON Krum, TX

3rd ELIZABETH  GARMON Krum, TX

HM REBEKAH  HALE Grandview, TX

Lot 14 - BARS- COOKIES, CHILDREN
YOUTH COOKING, COOKIES, CHILDREN
1st ELIZABETH  GARMON Krum, TX

2nd DYLAN  REID SANDS Fort Worth, TX

3rd TAYLOR  SKELTON Carrollton, TX
HM GUNNER  LINK Tennessee Colon, TX

Lot 15 - BROWNIES, COOKIES, CHILDREN
(cont.)
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Department - 28  YOUTH COOKING CONTEST



Class - 28  
Lot - 1  FUDGE, ANY KIND

Thru Lot - 19  ANY OTHER CANDY
Place  /  Rank Name City/State Club/Farm Name

Lot 15 - BROWNIES, COOKIES, CHILDREN - (cont.)
YOUTH COOKING - COOKIES, CHILDREN
1st ALLYSON  GARMON Krum, TX
2nd ANNA  BARHAM Dallas, TX

3rd DYLAN  REID SANDS Fort Worth, TX

Lot 16 - HOLDAY R PARTY,COOKIES,CHLDRN
YOUTH COOKING, COOKIES, CHILDREN
1st KAYLEE  BEARDEN Irving, TX

2nd ISABEL  BHATIA Dallas, TX

3rd MAGGIE  LEAVELL Dallas, TX

Lot 17 - FUDGE, ANY KIND
YOUTH COOKING, CHILDREN
1st KAYLEE  BEARDEN Irving, TX

2nd MARY  PENN Garland, TX

3rd GUNNER  LINK Tennessee Colon, TX

HM CONSTANCE  FERNANDEZ Burleson, TX
HM MOLLY  LEHEW Lewisville, TX

Lot 18 - BARK, PEPPERMING, NUT, ETC
YOUTH COOKING, CANDY, CHILDREN
1st MOLLY  KELLY Fort Worth, TX

2nd MAGGIE  LEAVELL Dallas, TX

3rd KAYLEE  BEARDEN Irving, TX

Lot 19 - ANY OTHER CANDY
YOUTH COOKING - CANDY- CHILDREN
1st HOPE  SKELTON Carrollton, TX

2nd KENDALL  PETTY Fort Worth, TX
3rd MOLLY  KELLY Fort Worth, TX
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